

HIGH COUR1T OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.20754 and 22516 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.11.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> Government Pleader for Services-I undertakes to comply with the office objections and also serve a copy on the learned counsel for the petitioner in WP.No.20754 of 2021. Sri Tata Singaiah Goud appears for respondent Nos. 5 and 6. For rejoinder if any to the counters filed and for counters of respondent Nos.5 and 6, list on 15.11.2021. _____ DVSS,J KLP	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE