

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No:W.P.NoS.20754 and 22516 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
5.	18.02.2022	<u>RNT,J</u> On the request made by Ms. Nimmagadda Revathi, learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 23.02.2022. Scs <u>RNT,J</u>	