

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.20754 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
7.	18.04.2022	<u>RNT,J</u> As per the office report, counter has not been filed. Learned counsel for the respondent 5 and 6 is not present. List in the week commencing 02.05.2022 along with W.P.No.22516 of 2021, as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner. Gk <u>RNT,J</u>	